Annexure-4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Vamsee Teja Modern Rice Mill Pvt. Ltd.; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 03rd June 2025 ; List of Creditors as on: 24th June 2025

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Date of Claim received Details of Claims Admitted Amount of . .
Sl No. Name of Creditor Amount covered by % of voting share in | contingent Amount of any mutual dues, Amount of claim not Amount of Claim under Remarks, if any
Date of receipt [Amount Claimed Amount of claim admitted | Nature of claim Whether related party? . that may be set off admitted Verification '
guarantee CoC claim
Corporate Guarantee
Indusind Bank extended by the CD to Mr.
1 L 14-06-2025 7,09,35,175.00 7,09,35,175.00 Unsecured 21% No 0 0 0 0 Nukala Venkata
Limited Satyanarayana and Mr.
Nukala Udaya Durga
Total 7,09,35,175.00 7,09,35,175.00 21% 0 0 0 0




